WUNDERBAR GERMAN SAUSAGE IN A SOFT BRIOCHE ROLL
TOPPED WITH KETCHUP, MUSTARD, CRISPY ONIONS AND
SAUERKRAUT. SERVED WITH SKIN-ON FRIES. UPGRADE TO
WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1

TRADITIONAL BRATWURST
signature sausage of germany. it's a classic

CHEESE FRANKFURTER
smoked pork sausage stuffed with emmental cheese

CHILLI BEEF FRANKFURTER
all-beef sausage with fiery chilli flakes

KRAKAUER BACON FRANKFURTER
ultimate smoked pork sausage

VEGAN BRATWURST g
juicy plant-based sausage

SIGNATURE LOADED WAFFLE FRIES

SPICY BACON & CHEESE
nacho cheese, bacon & jalapenos. this one’s popular!

CURRYWURST FRIES
sliced bratwurst, curry ketchup & madras seasoning

VEGAN CURRYWURST wo

sliced vegan bratwurst, curry ketchup & madras seasoning

THE KLUBHAUS WIFI

EINS, ZWEI, DREI, G'SURF THE WEB!
FREE TO USE AND UNLIMITED.

(ve) vegan, (v) vegetarian, (gf) gluten free, (h) halal. please inform our team of any allergies
dietary requirements. We can provide calorie and allergen information for our menu, just asl

12.5

12.5

13

13

12.5

8.95

9.95

9.95

or

k!

GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS
tandoori grilled chicken with asian slaw

PORK BELLY BITES
sticky pork belly bites smothered in soy sauce and honey

BUTTERMILK WINGS
crispy buttermilk-fried chicken wings served with cajun ranch dip

VEGAN BUTTERMILK WINGS g
crispy buttermilk-fried vegan wings served with vegan mayo

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
crispy buttermilk-fried boneless chicken tenders served with
cajun ranch dip

MAPLE BBQ RIBS
half-rack of ribs in a caramelised maple and bourbon bbg sauce

CRISPY KING PRAWNS
breaded butterfly crispy prawns with a sweet chilli dip

GARLIC BREAD v
herb and garlic butter on a crispy ciabatta
ADD CHEESE FOR £1

MIXED GERMAN SAUSAGE SKEWERS
a selection of our iconic german sausages served with a
honey and mustard dip

BACON CHEESE NACHOS
tortilla chips smothered in nacho cheese with bacon bits and jalapenos

PULLED “PORK" NACHOS wp
tortilla chips topped with pulled soy-based protein in maple bbq sauce,
vegan cheese and jalapenos

READY TO EAT?

6.5

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.5

3.95

6.5

5.95

5.95

CRISPY CHICKEN AND BACON CAESAR SALAD
crispy buttermilk chicken, shaved parmesan, bacon and crispy croutons
tossed with lettuce and caesar dressing

PORK KNUCKLE AND MASH
pork knuckle served with creamy dill butter mash, seasonal greens
and a peppercorn sauce

HAUS MIXED GRILL

a feast for one or a sharer for two. caramelised bbq ribs, pork schnitzel,
tandoori grilled chicken skewers, leberkése meatloaf, german sausage
onions rings and fries served with sauerkraut and a selection of dips

LEBERKASE MEATLOAF
the bierkeller’s twist on spam and eggs. leberkdse meatloaf, two eggs,
grilled tomato and chunky chips

KLUBHAUS BURGER

100% beef patty with cheese, bacon, pickle, lettuce and tomato, topped
with an onion ring and served with fries

UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1

PORK SCHNITZEL BURGER

bavarian pork schnitzel in a brioche burger bun, topped with gherkins,
sauerkraut and mustard mayo. served with fries

UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1

VEGAN SCHNITZEL BURGER vy

“chicken” schnitzel burger topped with pickle, sauerkraut and vegan mayo.
served with frieS UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1

CURRYWURST
traditional bratwurst smothered in bavarian curry ketchup and
served with fries

SAUSAGE AND MASH
trio of our iconic german sausages with creamy dill butter mash,
seasonal greens and gravy

HAUS SCHNITZEL
breaded pork schnitzel with creamy dill butter mash and seasonal greens

12.95

16.95

24.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

13.5

12.95

13.95

DANKE SCHON!



SOURDOUGH BASES PROVIDED i ’

BY DOUGHBOYS TOPPED WITH \/
P1z1%

FIORELLO MOZZARELLA &
TOMATO SAUCE

HAWAIIAN

oak-smoked ham and fresh pineapple - controversial and delicious 11.5
CURRYWURST 11.5
curry ketchup base, sliced bratwurst garnished with sauerkraut

VEGGIE FEAST v 11
roasted peppers, mushrooms and red onion. not a sausage in sight

SPICY N'DUJA 12
spicy n'duja sausage, tri-colour chillies and roasted peppers

it's got a bit of a kick.

MARGHERITA v 10

classic italian tomato base and mozzarella cheese

PEPPERONI 11.5
loaded with tasty pepperoni slices

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE s 6
chocolate fudge cake served with a vanilla ice cream scoop

APPLE STRUDEL 6
stewed apple and cinnamon encased in a buttery pastry

served with custard

SKIN-ON FRIES
WAFFLE FRIES
CHUNKY CHIPS

SIX ONION RINGS
SEASONAL GREENS

HAUS SALAD
feta, olives, peppers, seasonal leaves, cucumber
and tomato tossed in a vinaigrette dressing

BAVARIAN PRETZEL v
super-sized and served with sour cream, perfect with a stein!

PEPPERCORN SAUCE
HAUS GRAVY

SCRAMBLED EGGS
free-range scrambled eggs served on sourdough toast.
ADD N'DUJA FOR £2

KLUBHAUS BREAKFAST
sausage, bacon, grilled tomato, mushroom, beans, hash brown,
eggs and sourdough toast

KLUBHAUS VEGGIE BREAKFAST v
veggie sausage, grilled tomato, mushrooms, beans, hash brown,
eggs and sourdough toast

BREAKFAST BUTTY
build your own breakfast butty. choose 2 items:

sausages | bacon | egg | hash brown | avocado | mushroom | n'duja

2.95

3.95

3.5

3.5

3.95
4.95

3.95

1.95
1.95

7.95

9.95

9.95

5.95

SMALLER PORTIONS, SMALLER PRICES! RECOMMENDED
FOR CHILDREN UNDER 11. ALL KINDER MEALS COME WITH
AN ICE CREAM DESSERT.

KINDER KLUBHAUS BREAKFAST 5.95
sausage, beans, hash brown, eggs and sourdough toast

BURGER, CHIPS AND GARDEN PEAS 6.95
LEBERKASE MEATLOAF, EGG AND CHIPS 5.95
MARGHERITA PIZZA SLICES AND FRIES 5.95
SAUSAGE, MASH AND ONION GRAVY 5.95

UNLIMITED HOT DRINKS

GRAB A CUP AND ENJOY UNLIMITED HOT DRINKS FOR £2.
AVAILABLE UNTIL 8PM DAILY

BLUELIGHTCARDmm o
Civil Service

COVENANT

20% OFF

ALL FOOD AND DRINKS ALL DAY EVERYDAY

SHOW YOUR BLUE LIGHT CARD OR STAFF CARD AT THE BAR
TO RECEIVE YOUR DISCOUNT TO FIND OUT MORE AND BOOK
NOW PLEASE VISIT THEBIERKELLER.COM



