



WÜRSTE

TRADITIONAL BRATWURST

signature sausage of germany, it's a classic

CHEECE ED ANKELIDTED

WUNDERBAR GERMAN SAUSAGE IN A SOFT BRIOCHE ROLL TOPPED WITH KETCHUP, MUSTARD, CRISPY ONIONS AND SAUERKRAUT. SERVED WITH SKIN-ON FRIES. UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1

12.5

smoked pork sausage stuffed with emmental cheese	12.5
CHILLI BEEF FRANKFURTER all-beef sausage with fiery chilli flakes	13
KRAKAUER BACON FRANKFURTER ultimate smoked pork sausage	13
VEGAN BRATWURST (VE)	12.5

iuicy plant-based sausage

SIGNATURE LOADED WAFFLE FRIES

SPICY BACON & CHEESE nacho cheese, bacon & jalapenos. this one's popular!	8.95
CURRYWURST FRIES sliced bratwurst, curry ketchup & madras seasoning	9.95
VEGAN CURRYWURST (VE) sliced vegan bratwurst, curry ketchup & madras seasoning	9.95

THE KLUBHAUS WIFI EINS, ZWEI, DREI, G'SURF THE WEB! FREE TO USE AND UNLIMITED.

SMALL PLATES

GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWERS tandoori grilled chicken with asian slaw	,
PORK BELLY BITES sticky pork belly bites smothered in soy sauce and honey	!
BUTTERMILK WINGS crispy buttermilk-fried chicken wings served with cajun ranch dip	!
VEGAN BUTTERMILK WINGS (VE) crispy buttermilk-fried vegan wings served with vegan mayo	!
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS crispy buttermilk-fried boneless chicken tenders served with cajun ranch dip	!
MAPLE BBQ RIBS half-rack of ribs in a caramelised maple and bourbon bbq sauce	!
CRISPY KING PRAWNS breaded butterfly crispy prawns with a sweet chilli dip	
GARLIC BREAD (v) herb and garlic butter on a crispy ciabatta ADD CHEESE FOR £1	;
MIXED GERMAN SAUSAGE SKEWERS a selection of our iconic german sausages served with a honey and mustard dip	(
BACON CHEESE NACHOS tortilla chips smothered in nacho cheese with bacon bits and jalapenos	!
PULLED "PORK" NACHOS (VE) tortilla chips topped with pulled soy-based protein in maple bbq sauce,	!

vegan cheese and jalapenos

MAINS

6.5	crispy buttermilk chicken, shaved parmesan, bacon and crispy croutons tossed with lettuce and caesar dressing	12.95
5.95	PORK KNUCKLE AND MASH pork knuckle served with creamy dill butter mash, seasonal greens and a peppercorn sauce	16.95
5.95	HAUS MIXED GRILL	24.95
5.95	a feast for one or a sharer for two. caramelised bbq ribs, pork schnitzel, tandoori grilled chicken skewers, leberkäse meatloaf, german sausage onions rings and fries served with sauerkraut and a selection of dips	21170
5.95	LEBERKÄSE MEATLOAF the bierkeller's twist on spam and eggs. leberkäse meatloaf, two eggs, grilled tomato and chunky chips	12.95
5.95	KLUBHAUS BURGER 100% beef patty with cheese, bacon, pickle, lettuce and tomato, topped with an onion ring and served with fries UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1	13.95
6.5	PORK SCHNITZEL BURGER	13.95
3.95	bavarian pork schnitzel in a brioche burger bun, topped with gherkins, sauerkraut and mustard mayo. served with fries UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1	
6.5	VEGAN SCHNITZEL BURGER (VE) "chicken" schnitzel burger topped with pickle, sauerkraut and vegan mayo. Served with fries UPGRADE TO WAFFLE FRIES OR CHUNKY CHIPS FOR £1	12.95
5.95	CURRYWURST traditional bratwurst smothered in bavarian curry ketchup and served with fries	13.5
5.95	SAUSAGE AND MASH trio of our iconic german sausages with creamy dill butter mash, seasonal greens and gravy	12.95
	HAUS SCHNITZEL breaded pork schnitzel with creamy dill butter mash and seasonal greens	13.95

READY TO EAT? ORDER YOUR FOOD AT THE BAR DANKE SCHÖN!



PIZ7A

PEPPERONI

loaded with tasty pepperoni slices

SOURDOUGH BASES PROVIDED BY DOUGHBOYS TOPPED WITH FIORELLO MOZZARELLA & **TOMATO SAUCE**



11.5

HAWAIIAN oak-smoked ham and fresh pineapple - controversial and delicious 11.5 **CURRYWURST** 11.5 curry ketchup base, sliced bratwurst garnished with sauerkraut **VEGGIE FEAST** (v) 11 roasted peppers, mushrooms and red onion, not a sausage in sight SPICY N'DUJA 12 spicy n'duja sausage, tri-colour chillies and roasted peppers it's got a bit of a kick **MARGHERITA** (v) 10 classic italian tomato base and mozzarella cheese

VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (VE) chocolate fudge cake served with a vanilla ice cream scoop	6
APPLE STRUDEL stewed apple and cinnamon encased in a buttery pastry served with custard	6

SIDES AND SAUCES

SKIN-ON FRIES	2.95
WAFFLE FRIES	3.95
CHUNKY CHIPS	3.5
SIX ONION RINGS	3.5
SEASONAL GREENS	3.95
HAUS SALAD feta, olives, peppers, seasonal leaves, cucumber and tomato tossed in a vinaigrette dressing	4.95
BAVARIAN PRETZEL (v) super-sized and served with sour cream, perfect with a stein!	3.95
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	1.95
HAUS GRAVY	1.95

BRUNCH

CKIN ON EDIEC

SCRAMBLED EGGS free-range scrambled eggs served on sourdough toast. ADD N'DUJA FOR £2	7.95
KLUBHAUS BREAKFAST sausage, bacon, grilled tomato, mushroom, beans, hash brown, eggs and sourdough toast	9.95
KLUBHAUS VEGGIE BREAKFAST (v) veggie sausage, grilled tomato, mushrooms, beans, hash brown, eggs and sourdough toast	9.95
BREAKFAST BUTTY build your own breakfast butty. choose 2 items: sausages bacon egg hash brown avocado mushroom n'	5.95 duja

SMALLER PORTIONS, SMALLER PRICES! RECOMMENDED FOR CHILDREN UNDER 11. ALL KINDER MEALS COME WITH AN ICE CREAM DESSERT.

KINDER KLUBHAUS BREAKFAST sausage, beans, hash brown, eggs and sourdough toast	5.95
BURGER, CHIPS AND GARDEN PEAS	6.95
LEBERKÄSE MEATLOAF, EGG AND CHIPS	5.95
MARGHERITA PIZZA SLICES AND FRIES	5.95
SAUSAGE, MASH AND ONION GRAVY	5.95

HOT DRINKS

UNLIMITED HOT DRINKS

GRAB A CUP AND ENJOY UNLIMITED HOT DRINKS FOR £2. AVAILABLE UNTIL 8PM DAILY

